


VARSHA
jahanara

PRODUCT DETAILS

TOP : VISCOSE WOVEN DIGITALLY PRINTED
BOTTOM : KALLOL SILK
DUPATTA : FINE HABITAT DIGITALLY PRINTEDW

FROM VARSHA FASHION




JdM-15

VARSHA
jahanara

JN-13 JN-14



DESIGN

IN-11
JN-12
IN-13
IN-14
IN-15
IN-16

PRICE

2390
2390
2390
2390
2390
2390

TOTAL AMOUNT : 14,340/- +GST

DESCRIPTION

+TOP-

VISCOSE WOVEN DIGITALLY

«-BOTTOM-.
KALLOL SILK

-DUPATTA-

PRINTED

FINE HABITAT DIGITALLY

PRINTED

TOTAL PIECES : 6
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